

MEMBERSOF THE MANAGING COMMITTEE

HEADOFTHEINSTITUTION—UNDERRULE20(2)(B)(I)

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
1	LEENAPUROHIT	NANDLAL FATEHSINGH PUROHIT	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRINCIPALH3WORLDSCHOOL, TRAGAD

REPRESENTATIVEOF THEPARENT-TEACHERS'ASSOCIATIONNOMINATEDUNDERRULE 20(2) (B)(II)

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
2	GAURAV MEGHANI	DHANRAJ MEGHANI	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER,H3WORLDSCHOOL, TRAGAD
3	KRATIKA GUPTA	ASHISH GUPTA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER,H3WORLDSCHOOL, TRAGAD

PRINCIPAL

H3 WORLD SCHOOL
TRAGAD, AHMEDABAD

FOR, H3 WORLD SCHOOL, TRAGAD Ravish change Bazan

(Director/Authorised Signatory)

REPRESENTATIVESOFTHETEACHERSCO-OPTED UNDER RULE20(2)(B)(III)

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
4	PURVI VYAS	MEHUL VYAS	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER,H3WORLDSCHOOL, TRAGAD
5	NIDHI AGGARWAL	SANJAY AGGARWAL	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER,H3WORLDSCHOOL, TRAGAD

REPRESENTATIVESNOMINATEDUNDERRULE20(2)B(IV)

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
6	MS.ANUPAMA OZA	MR.PRASHANT OZA	TEACHEROTHER SCHOOL	TEACHERANANDNIKETANSHILAJ
7	MS.SONAL NARANG	MR.TANMAY NARANG	TEACHEROTHER SCHOOL	TEACHER ANANDNIKETANSATELLITE

PRINCIPAL
H3 WORLD SCHOOL
TRAGAD, AHMEDABAD

FOR, H3 WORLD SCHOOL, TRAGAD Ravish change Bazan

(Director/Authorised Signatory)

REPRESENTATIVESNOMINATEDUNDERRULE 20(2) B(V)

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
8	RICHADIKSHIT	PRIYANK DIKSHIT	PRINCIPAL OTHERSCHOOL	PRINCIPAL, GREENVALLEY SCHOOLFORCHILDREN, GANDHINAGAR
9	MS SHREYANI SANJAYBANERJEE	MRSANJAY BANE	PRINCIPAL OTHERSCHOOL	PRINCIPAL KAMESHWAR INTERNATIONALSCHOOL, SARGASAN. TA & DIST. GANDHINAGAR

REPRESENTATIVESOFTHE SCHOOLASSOCIATIONNOMINATEDUNDERRULE20(2)B(VI)OF THE CBSE AFFILIATIONBYELAWS

S.NO	NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIGNATIONIN SMC	OCCUPATIONWITHADDRESS
10	LAVESH CHANDRA BAZARI	SHRIHARGOVIND BAZARI	CHAIRMAN	DIRECTOR,ANAND-GREENS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
11	KAMLESH SHANKERBHAI JOSHI	SHANKERBHAIC. JOSHI	MEMBER	DIRECTOR,ANAND-GREENS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
12	PARESH PARMAR	KANTIBHAI PARMAR	MEMBER	ACCOUNTSHEAD,ANAND-GREENS EDUCATION FOUNDATION

PRINCIPAL
H3 WORLD SCHOOL
TRAGAD, AHMEDABAD

FOR, H3 WORLD SCHOOL, TRAGAD Ravish change Bazan

(Director/Authorised Signatory)